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AminetPart

1.1  MUI development software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

bcc.lha
bZ_MUI_HotHelp.lha
CreateTemplate. lha
gcc_mccl0.lha
GenCodeC. lha
GenCodeC2_2f.1lha
hh_mui.lha

Project
I_H8_GT.lha
MCCIcon_1_1.1lha
MCC_Busy2_2.1lha
MCC_Busy2_3.1lha
MCC_Busy2_4.1lha
MCC_HTMLtext.lha
MCC_HTMLtext.lha
MCC_HTMLtext.lha
MCC_ImageButto.lha
MCC_Lamp.lha
MCC_MathString.lha

, MUI C
MCC_MonthNavi.lha
MCC_NList0_27.1ha

MCC_NList0_68.1lha

MCC_NList0_75.1lha
more. ..
MCC_TextEditor.lha
MCC_TronO_7.1ha
MCC_Tron0O_8.1lha
MUI2C.lha
mui33esp.lha

dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui

dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui

dev/mui
dev/mui

dev/mui

dev/mui

dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui

Size Age Description

63K
60K
58K
230K
17K
56K
114K
111K
197K

88K
23K
39K
38K
41K
182K
146K
138K
61K
69K
59K

114K
717K

144K

159K

193K
33K
33K
44K
6K

14%«BCC v3.3 to program MUI/BOOPSI as
25xBCC v3.2 to program MUI/BOOPSI as
29%BCC v3.1 to program MUI/BOOPSI as
22+«MUI 3.8 developer docs in HotHelp
30xCreates MUI program templates.
86+«Make MCC/MCP/LIB for MUI with GCC
83+«C-Generator (v2.2) for MUIBuilder
28+«C—-Generator (v2.2f) for MUIBuilder

60+xMUI36-Autodocs converted in a Hothelp- <«

22xRequest to ALL utility coders!
70«MUI public custom Icon class
63+Busy display bar, reg. MUI-Class
48xBusy display bar, reg. MUI-Class
23*«Busy display bar, reg. MUI-Class
17+«HTML text display custom class (MU
32«HTML text display custom class (MU
35%xHTML text custom class (MUI)
26xImageButton MUI custom class
42xLamp MUI custom class (Version 11.

C++.
C++.
C++.
format

I)
I)

1)

70+«The string gadget with a PhD in Mathematics <>

85+MUI custom class V12.3

66+«MUI List clone with horiz scroll and more <

33xMUI List clone with horiz scroll and more <

25xMUI List clone with horiz scroll and much <

8 Powerful texteditor (MUI custom cl
63xMUICustomClass example, MCCReg inf
55«MUICustomClass example, MCCReg inf
81«MUI Custom Class authoring tool
84xSpanish Catalog (Locale) for MUI 3

ass)
o
o

.3
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mui33fr.lha dev/mui 7K 79*«French translation for MUI (Rel. 1)

mui33gr.lha dev/mui 15K 87%Greek catalog files for MUI 3.3

mui36dev.lha dev/mui 307K 73xMagicUserInterface 3.6, developer files

mui36loc.lha dev/mui 99K 65%x12 translations for MUI 3.6 (4th edition)

mui36mod.lha dev/mui 87K 72xModula-2 interfaces and demos for MUI 3.6

mui3épl.lha dev/mui 7K 72%Polish catalogs for MUI 3.6

mui37mod. lha dev/mui 147K 49xModula-2 interfaces and demos for MUI 3.7 ( <«
also fo

mui38dev.lha dev/mui 319K 47xMagicUserInterface 3.8, developer files

mui38dev_bb2.lha dev/mui 36K 35xMUI Developer package for Blitz Basic 2

mui38dev_bb2.lha dev/mui 199K 4 MUI Developer package for Blitz Basic 2

mui38dv_E.lha dev/mui 105K 47«MUI 3.8 AmigaE-developerfiles

MUIBuglO.lha dev/mui 3K 26+Some bugs of MUI

MuiCluster.lha dev/mui 66K 36+xMUI Interface for Cluster

MUIPlusPlus.lha dev/mui 85K 42xC++ wrapper classes for MUI 3.8

MUIRexx_2_2.lha dev/mui 184K 63«Develop MUI apps/GUIs with ARexx

MUIRexx_3_0.lha dev/mui 334K 31«Develop MUI apps/GUIs with ARexx

MUIRexx_3_0a.lha dev/mui 336K 22xDevelop MUI apps/GUIs with ARexx

muistubs.lha dev/mui 1K 48xStubs linker library for MUI tagcalls

MUIUndocl3.1lha dev/mui 18K 28%Some undocumented features of MUI

MUIUndocl5.1lha dev/mui 20K 22+Some undocumented features of MUI

MUIUndoclé6.lha dev/mui 23K 17%Some undocumented features of MUI

MUI_HotHelp.lha dev/mui 193K 42xMUI 3.8 autodocs in HotHelp format

MUI_HotHelp.lha dev/mui 198K 35«MUI 3.8 docs in HotHelp format (V1.1)

mui_htmlhelp.lha dev/mui 288K 77*Stephen’s unofficial MUI developers web <+
site

mui_htmlhelp.lha dev/mui 221K 87*Stephen’s unofficial MUI developers web <+
site

Mui_Kniffel.lha dev/mui 17K 12%Kniffel/Yazzee Game (German)

OOPExample.lha dev/mui 20K 48xLearn OOP with MUI! (Version 1.0)
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